DIN Rail Mounted
Circuit Breakers
AEI carries a 13mm wide circuit breaker, the
thinnest DIN Rail mounted on the market. We
have three types of breakers. For AC circuitry
we have UL 1077 and Ul 489 (UL listed) rated
breakers. For DC circuits we have a UL 489 A
rated breaker.
Pole count and max. amperage is given below:
Circuit Type Max. Poles Max. Amps
AC UL 1077 3 50
AC UL 489 2 25
DC UL 489 A 1 50
  151
152        American Electrical • 456 Southlake Blvd. • Richmond, VA 23236 • 804.379.2899 • fax: 804.379.8935 • www.americanelectrical.com
DIN Rail Mounted Circuit Breakers
C____A___P
No. of Poles:  1, 2 or 3
Amperage:
 e.g., 1 for 1 Amp, 15 for 15 Amp, etc.
 Example:  C10A1P = 10A single Pole Circuit Breaker
C____A___P-489
No. of Poles:  1 or 2
UL 1077 Approved
DIN Rail Mounted
Compact 13 mm width
One, Two & Three Pole
Current Rating up to 50 A
100% Rating Capability
Hydraulic-Magnetic Technology
Trip Curve 2 standard
Features
Technical  Data
Part Numbering System
Numbers of Poles 1, 2 & 3
Maximum	Voltage	 277/480vac		50/60	Hz
Minimum Amp Rating 1 Amp
Maximum Amp Rating 50 Amp
Interrupting	Cap.	 5000A	@	120V
	 1000A	@	277V
	 1000A	@	480V
Dielectric	Strength	 1960V		50/60	Hz
Insulation Resistance 100 Mega Ohm
Operating Temp. Range -40˚C to +60˚C
UL 489 Approved
DIN Rail Mounted
Compact 13 mm width
One & Two Pole only
Current Rating up to 25 A
100% Rating Capability
Hydraulic-Magnetic Technology
Trip Curve KM standard
Features
Technical  Data
Part Numbering System
Numbers of Poles 1 and 2 pole only
Maximum	Voltage	 120/240vac		50/60	Hz
Minimum Amp Rating 1 Amp
Maximum Amp Rating 25 Amp
Interrupting Cap. 10,000 A
Dielectric	Strength	 1500V		50/60	Hz
Insulation Resistance 100 Mega Ohm
Operating Temp. Range -40˚C to +60˚C
UL 489 Rated (AC voltage branch circuit protection)
UL 1077 Rated (AC voltage supplemental circuit protection)
Amperage:
 e.g., 1 for 1 Amp, 15 for 15 Amp, etc.
 Example:  C10A1P = 10A single Pole Circuit Breaker
American Electrical • 456 Southlake Blvd. • Richmond, VA 23236 • 804.379.2899 • fax: 804.379.8935 • www.americanelectrical.com        153
DIN Rail Mounted Circuit Breakers
C____A1P-80VDC
Amperage:
 e.g., 1 for 1 Amp, 15 for 15 Amp, etc.
	 Example:		C10A1P-80VDC	=	10A	UL489A	Rated	CB
UL 489A
DIN Rail Mounted
Compact 13 mm width
One Pole only
Current Rating up to 50 A
100% Rating Capability
Hydraulic-Magnetic Technology
Trip Curve U2 standard
Features
Technical  Data
Part Numbering System
Numbers of Poles 1 only
Maximum	Voltage	 80	VDC
Minimum Amp Rating 1 Amp
Maximum Amp Rating 50 Amp
Interrupting Cap. 10,000A
Dielectric	Strength	 1500V		50/60	Hz
Insulation Resistance 100 Mega Ohm
Operating Temp. Range -40˚C to +60˚C
UL 489A Rated (DC voltage branch circuit protection)
UL 1077 Rated
Curve 2
UL 489 Rated
Curve km
UL 489A Rated
curve u2
Trip Curve
Trip Curve 3 and Trip Curve 9 available at www.americanelectrical.com.